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KIRORI MAL COLLEGE

University of Delhi, Delhi-110007

02 July 2020

IMPORTANT NOTIFICATION
Ref. Application for the post Assistant Professor

This is with reference to our College Recrultment Advertisement for the post of Assistant Professor,
bearing reference Advt. No. KMC/01/TS Apptt./2020 dated 18.01.2020.

In this context, it is to notify that the screening of applications, received for the post of Assistant
Professor in the following subjects against the aforementioned advertisement has been completed.
Bengali
Chemistry
Commerce
Computer Science
Economics
English
Geography
Hindi
History
10. Mathematics
11. Physics
12. Statistics
13. Zoology
The candidates may check their score/marks given by the College Screening Committee by
logging into the Delhi University Recruitment Portal.

https://colrec.du.ac.in/

Candidates claiming any discrepancy or clarification regarding marks given by College Screening
Committee may send an application along with relevant documents via e-mail within a week from the
date of publication of this notification. Form number must be mentioned in the subject line of the
email sent. Please send the email to
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1. bengali.screening@kmc.du.ac.in for BENGALI

2. chemistry.screening@kme.du.ac.in for CHEMISTRY

3. commerce.screening@kme.du.ac.in for COMMERCE

4. computersc.screening@kme.du.ac.in -~ for COMPUTER SCIENCE
5. economics.screening@kme.du.ac.in for ECONOMICS

6. english.screening@kme.du.ac.in for ENGLISH

7. peography.screening@kme.du.ac.in for GEOGRAPHY

8. hindi.sereening@kme.du.ac.in for HINDI

9, history.screening@kme.du.ac.in for HISTORY

10. mathematics.screening@kme.du.ac.in  for MATHEMATICS
11, physics. screening@kmce.du.ac.in for PHYSICS

12. statistics.screening@kmc.du.ac.in for STATISTICS

13. zoology screening@kme.du.ac.in for ZOOLOCY

No application regarding discrepancy will be entertained after the last date i.e. 10 July 2020. Re-
screening will be done only for the candidates applying for the same.

Email: principal@kmc.du.ac.in

<HMY: 27667861
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Prof. Vibha Singh Chauhan
Principal

Tel.: 27667861



